UNIVERSITY OF

Exchange Nomination and Application Deadlines 2012/13

Semester 1 entry: | Nomination deadline: 1 April
Application deadline: 30 April
Accommodation application deadline: To be confirmed

Semester 2 entry: | Nomination deadline: 31 August
Application deadline: 30 September
Accommodation application deadline: To be confirmed

Academic Calendar 2012/13

Semester 1 Arrival: 22/23 September 2012

(Autumny): Welcome Week: 24 — 28 September 2012
Classes start: 1 October 2012
Christmas vacation: 15 December — 6 January
Last day of Semester: 1 February 2013

Semester 2 Arrival: 31 January 2013*

(Spring):

Orientation Day: 1 February 2013*
Classes start: 4 February 2013

Spring vacation: 23 March — 21 April 2013
Last day of Semester: 14 June 2013

* For exchange students coming for Semester 2 only

Early application for university accommodation is recommended as rooms are
allocated on a first-come, first-served basis.

For further information about student exchange at the University of Surrey please visit:
www.surrey.ac.uk/exchanges

Please address any enquiries to:

Mrs Zoe Stevenson, Incoming Exchanges Administrator, International Relations
Office, University of Surrey (B3), Guildford, Surrey GU2 7XH, United Kingdom

Tel: +44 (0)1483 683152

Fax: +44 (0)1483 689043

Email: z.stevenson@surrey.ac.uk

International Relations Office team email: studentexchange.iro@surrey.ac.uk
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Exchange Co-ordinators and Contacts

Study Placements

Unless otherwise labelled, each Co-ordinator is responsible only for the subject area shown

Faculties and Departments

Co-ordinator

Details

INSTITUTIONAL EXCHANGE CO-ORDINATOR

International Relations Office

First point of contact for all incoming students

Mrs Annette Strauss
Institutional Co-ordinator

Mrs Zoe Stevenson
Administrator

a.strauss@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 689042
Fax: +44 1483 689043

z.stevenson@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 683152
Fax: +44 1483 689043

FACULTY OF ARTS AND HUMAN SCIENCES

School of Arts:

Dance

Film & Theatre

Music & Sound Recording

School of English & Languages:

English )
)
Languages )

First point of contact for English

First point of contact for Languages

Dr Melissa Blanco Borelli
Co-ordinator

Dr Helen Hughes
Co-ordinator

Professor Steven Goss
Co-ordinator

Mr Eric Urvoy
Co-ordinator

Mrs Nita Walker
Administrator

Mrs Gill Loveluck
Administrator

m.blancoborelli@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 686513
Fax: +44 1483 686171

h.hughes@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 682837
Fax: +44 1483 686171

s.goss@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 686504

Fax: +44 1483 686501

e.urvoy@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 682866
Fax: +44 1483 686201

n.walker@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 689759
Fax: +44 1483 686231

g.loveluck@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 686170
Fax: +44 1483 689505




UNIVERSITY OF SURREY
Exchange Co-ordinators and Contacts

Faculties and Departments

Co-ordinator

Details

FACULTY OF ARTS AND HUMAN SCIENCES

Politics

Psychology

Sociology

Dr Laura Chappell
Co-ordinator

Dr Birgitta Gatersleben
Co-ordinator

Dr Rob Meadows
Co-ordinator

l.chappell@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 683170
Fax: +44 1483 686231

b.gatersleben@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 689306

Fax: +44 1483 689553

r.meadows@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 686984
Fax: +44 1483 689551

FACULTY OF BUSINESS, ECONOMICS & LAW

The Surrey Business School

School of Hospitality & Tourism
Management

Nt N N N

First point of contact:

School of Economics

First point of contact for Economics

School of Law

First point of contact for Law

Dr Margaret Lumbers
Co-ordinator

Mrs Deborah Edwards
Administrator

Dr Jo Lindley
Co-ordinator

Mrs Maureen Newman
Administrator

Dr Theodore Konstadinides
Co-ordinator

Ms Kelly McCabe
Administrator

m.lumbers@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 686379
Fax: +44 1483 689387

d.edwards@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 686187
Fax: +44 1483 686346

Llindley@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 686952
Fax: +44 1483 689548

m.newman@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 689380
Fax: +44 1483 689548

t.konstadinides@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 686224
Fax: +44 1483 686346

k.mccabe@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 682835
Fax: +44 1483 686301
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Faculties and Departments

Co-ordinator

Details

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & PHYSICAL SCIENCES

Aerospace Engineering

Centre for Environmental Strategy
Chemical and Bio-systems Engineering
Civil Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Medical Engineering

~— —

Computing

Electronic & Electrical Engineering

Mathematics

Physics

First point of contact for Physics

Dr Mark Whiting
Co-ordinator

Dr Matthew Casey
Co-ordinator

Dr Tim Brown
Co-ordinator

Dr Philip Aston
Co-ordinator

Dr Annika Lohstrah
Co-ordinator

Mrs Cressida Briggs
Administrator

m.whiting@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 689611
Fax: +44 1483 686039

m.casey@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 689635
Fax: +44 1483 686051

t.brown@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 689810
Fax: +44 1483 684139

p.aston@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 682631

Fax: +44 1483 686071

a.lohstrah@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 689419
Fax: +44 1483 686781

c.briggs@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: 44 1483 689307
Fax: +44 1483 686781

FACULTY OF HEALTH AND MEDICAL SCIENCES

Chemical Sciences

Biochemical, Microbial and Nutritional
Sciences

First point of contact for Biosciences

Health and Social Care

Dr Sub Reddy
Co-ordinator

Dr Malcolm von Schantz
Co-ordinator

Miss Emily Thomas
Administrator

Dr Khim Horton
Co-ordinator

s.reddy@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 686396

Fax: +44 1483 876401

m.von.Schantz@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 686468
Fax: ++353 818423548

e.thomas@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 686850
Fax: +44 1483 686401

k.horton@surrey.ac.uk
Tel: +44 1483 684555
Fax: +44 1483 686711

Updated: October 2011




